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A002913904 ABHINANDAN  DHAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  19  85.50  83.00  80.17  91.71  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750273 IFFAT ABIDA FIRDOUS Female No  2 2 UR  5  85.00  95.00  75.33  93.14  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733499 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  3  1 3 SC  4  84.00  93.00  78.17  84.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776057 SOUMARUP  BHOWMICK Male No  4  2 4 OBC-B  5  83.75  94.00  75.83  89.13  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712186 BIVAS  DEBNATH Male No  5 5 UR  3  80.75  91.00  76.00  62.20  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880637 AROHAN  ROY Male No  6 6 UR  1  79.75  79.00  76.00  79.33  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647310 SUBHASHREE  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  7 7 UR  5  79.00  90.00  70.50  84.50  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928665 PRATIN PAUL Male No  8  3 8 OBC-B  4  78.75  90.00  75.80  93.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760699 SUBHAM PAUL 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  9 9 UR  1  78.75  76.00  73.67  90.78  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556822 SWEETY KUMARI YADAV Female No  10  4 10 OBC-B  1  78.50  90.00  72.33  76.50  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725267 SHAMEEK  ROY Male No  11 11 UR  13  78.25  97.00  73.60  86.33  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002896477 AJAY KUMAR MAHATO Male No  12 12 UR  3  78.25  86.00  68.17  70.00  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659622 PAPI  PAUL Female No  13  5 13 OBC-B  3  77.75  93.00  70.50  74.43  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467116 OLIVIA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  14 14 UR  3  77.25  87.00  70.17  71.71  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906468 MONA  SINGH Female No  15 15 UR  1  77.25  87.00  68.33  85.00  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873840 BISHAL  SAHA Male No  16 16 UR  2  77.00  91.00  72.00  80.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797434 ALKA  PRASAD Female No  17 17 UR  5  77.00  88.00  68.33  87.33  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874086 ANIMESH  SAHA Male No  18 18 UR  4  77.00  83.00  72.50  76.00  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445289 TARUN  BHATTACHARYA Male No  19 19 UR  1  76.75  84.00  70.83  89.86  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837326 DIPAM  ROY Male No  20  1 20 OBC-A  4  76.50  70.00  72.67  94.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474218 KOPILA  DAHAL Female No  21 21 UR  1  76.00  93.00  68.17  74.20  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708034 RAJARSHI  DAS Male No  22  2 22 SC  11  76.00  92.00  72.00  80.57  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650675 SOMNATH  DAS Male No  23 23 UR  8  76.00  84.00  71.67  82.00  7060.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002639814 BIJENDAR  MUNDA Male No  24 24 UR  1  75.50  58.00  67.33  27.57  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780007 AHILYA  PRADHAN Female No  25 25 UR  14  75.25  87.00  72.80  87.40  6079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798793 SANJAMI  BISWAS Female No  26 26 UR  19  75.25  80.00  69.00  67.00  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637256 MD SAMI ALI Male No  27 27 UR  1  75.25  66.00  71.17  81.17  6095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737265 SUSMITA  SARKAR Female No  28 28 UR  10  75.00  88.00  65.83  74.43  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652612 ROHIT KR CHOUDHARY Male No  29 29 UR  7  75.00  78.00  66.50  62.71  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600024 ROOS SHEKHAR ROY Male No  30 30 UR  11  74.50  84.00  64.67  72.33  6868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573759 PREM CHAND THAKUR Male No  31 31 UR  5  74.50  82.00  67.83  72.67  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869253 ABHAY  SAHA Male No  32 32 UR  4  74.25  91.00  69.60  87.71  6868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918785 KUSHO  BARMAN Male No  33  3 33 SC  12  74.25  83.00  69.33  82.67  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789726 DHRUBAJYOTI  BARMAN Male No  34  4 34 SC  2  74.25  78.00  68.67  77.29  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791377 PIYASI  ROY Female No  35  5 35 SC  15  74.00  82.00  69.67  82.29  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002502422 SHARAYA  BISWAS Female No  36 36 UR  2  73.75  95.00  65.17  69.83  6949.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614037 ANGAT  BAKHLA Male No  37 37 UR  1  73.75  87.00  71.40  88.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489272 PRAKRITI  CHHETRI Female No  38 38 UR  2  73.50  77.00  67.17  63.86  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930894 ANKUSH  SINGH Male No  39 39 UR  6  73.25  87.00  68.33  80.43  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780320 PRANAB  PAUL Male No  40 40 UR  2  73.25  85.00  67.00  44.14  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637688 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH Male No  41 41 UR  3  73.25  72.00  66.67  69.80  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923536 SHUBHAM  SARKAR Male No  42 42 UR  2  73.00  90.00  69.00  90.83  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449001 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  43  6 43 SC  2  73.00  75.00  66.17  70.17  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804961 TANUJA  ROY Female No  44  7 44 SC  3  72.75  84.00  65.83  70.25  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830652 MD RAHUL AHAMMED Male No  45  2 45 OBC-A  11  72.75  64.00  69.50  89.43  7504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738354 BIBEK  GIRI Male No  46 46 UR  3  72.50  81.00  65.00  52.57  6245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758967 SUJOY  DAS Male No  47  8 47 SC  4  72.50  80.00  67.20  70.60  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002453128 PURANJOY  ROY Male No  48  9 48 SC  2  72.50  70.00  67.50  77.20  7385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928135 KARTIK  MANDAL Male No  49  10 49 SC  12  72.50  63.00  66.67  54.43  7220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572335 PRIYANGSHU  GHOSH Male No  50  6 50 OBC-B  1  72.00  90.00  65.17  87.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458784 RONI  GOPE Male No  51  7 51 OBC-B  3  72.00  65.00  64.83  68.14  6248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677842 DEBOLINA  ADHIKARY Female No  52  11 52 SC  2  71.75  70.00  64.67  78.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578857 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  53  12 53 SC  4  71.50  86.00  68.33  65.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490011 ROHIT  PASWAN Male No  54 54 UR  3  71.50  82.00  65.33  50.14  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460851 NITESH KUMAR SAH Male No  55  13 55 SC  2  71.50  72.00  64.67  38.80  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487568 ANISH  SINGHA Male No  56 56 UR  5  71.25  90.00  66.20  88.50  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644422 REET  GHOSH Male No  57 57 UR  3  71.25  88.00  65.50  90.43  7312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566970 DHRUBA  SHIL Male No  58  8 58 OBC-B  1  71.00  91.00  63.67  78.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454381 DHIRAJ  SAH Male No  59 59 UR  3  70.75  81.00  63.67  62.14  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002932084 UNNATA  ROY Male No  60  14 60 SC  4  70.50  80.00  61.83  58.86  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682698 BHAGYASHREE  MAJHI Female No  61 61 UR  2  70.25  60.00  65.00  80.20  7324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604671 ADITYA  CHETRI Male No  62 62 UR  1  70.00  90.00  62.67  80.33  6162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547823 ARYAN  CHHETRI Male No  63 63 UR  2  70.00  89.00  66.80  77.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843427 SURYANSH  SINGH Male No  64 64 UR  3  70.00  89.00  65.00  66.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590673 GANESH  PRASAD Male No  65 65 UR  4  70.00  83.00  63.33  64.83  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468740 ASHIS  GAIN Male No  66 66 UR  10  70.00  71.00  66.17  61.57  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556531 UJJWAL  KUMAR Male No  67 67 UR  3  70.00  67.00  63.40  64.67  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565615 AABIR  SUTRADHAR Male No  68  9 68 OBC-B  5  69.75  83.00  66.00  78.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607309 JEET  BASAK Male No  69  10 69 OBC-B  4  69.50  93.00  62.17  77.71  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618423 MD ARMAYUN HOQUE Male No  70 70 UR  3  69.50  86.00  65.00  82.20  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873224 MANISH  SHARMA Male No  71 71 UR  7  68.75  84.00  64.17  71.00  6126.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002764342 RIMA  PRASAD Female No  72 72 UR  3  68.75  84.00  63.00  62.78  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518085 PRIYA  KUMARI Female No  73 73 UR  1  68.75  75.00  59.83  76.17  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456585 NISHANT  JAISWAL Male No  74 74 UR  1  68.25  82.00  63.40  70.50  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720938 TATHAGATO  BOSE Male No  75 75 UR  3  68.25  81.00  62.50  73.56  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735453 RIKKEY  KUMAR Male No  76 76 UR  2  68.25  77.00  62.17  58.38  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696171 ABHIJIT  PAUL Male No  77  11 77 OBC-B  3  68.25  73.00  66.00  65.43  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618340 AYUSH  MINJ Male No  78 78 UR  2  68.25  73.00  61.50  71.40  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928453 REJU  DAS Male No  79  12 79 OBC-B  10  68.00  80.00  62.33  50.86  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490481 MANOBINDU KUMAR 

MAHARA

Male No  80 80 UR  4  68.00  78.00  65.40  79.00  6979.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852221 ANUSKA  SHRESTHA Female No  81 81 UR  4  68.00  76.00  60.33  60.57  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485121 ANIKET  SARKAR Male No  82 82 UR  1  67.75  80.00  64.80  78.22  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690382 YOGESH  NIROLA Male No  83 83 UR  4  67.75  74.00  61.50  52.14  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002660463 DIP  SARKAR Male No  84  15 84 SC  1  67.75  73.00  63.83  73.57  6267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693850 NISHANT  TIRKEY Male No  85  1 85 ST  2  67.50  78.00  63.00  69.50  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862241 GOURANGA  DEBNATH Male No  86  13 86 OBC-B  13  67.25  68.00  62.00  80.43  7446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506499 PRIYA  DAS Female No  87  16 87 SC  7  67.00  91.00  63.00  90.67  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677413 SHUVANKAR  SARKAR Male No  88 88 UR  2  67.00  86.00  62.00  70.83  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928418 SAYANTAN  PAUL Male No  89 89 UR  12  67.00  86.00  60.33  55.14  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852864 SOUMITRA  BARMAN Male No  90  17 90 SC  3  67.00  81.00  59.83  79.71  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772364 REEWAN  RAI Male No  91  14 91 OBC-B  11  67.00  76.00  63.80  57.43  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662249 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  92  18 92 SC  2  67.00  64.00  62.17  87.00  7365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931672 KAMRAN  AKMAL Male No  93 93 UR  13  66.75  60.00  64.17  66.29  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618342 AMLAN  ROY Male No  94 94 UR  1  66.50  80.00  62.17  71.40  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822133 RAJDWIP  BISWAS Male No  95  19 95 SC  4  66.50  76.00  61.17  63.14  7096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002554870 MANTHAN  DEB Male No  96 96 UR  4  66.25  81.00  60.50  82.17  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470134 IPSITA  BHOWMIK Female No  97  15 97 OBC-B  7  66.25  68.00  60.00  82.71  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698144 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  98 98 UR  6  66.00  78.00  59.50  74.33  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587892 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  99 99 UR  16  66.00  77.00  59.83  80.00  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684634 KOMAL  THAPA Female No  100  16 100 OBC-B  3  66.00  77.00  59.17  55.29  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512748 SANDHYA PRASAD 

KUSHWAHA

Female No  101 101 UR  1  66.00  76.00  62.60  66.67  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718554 PAPRI  BARMA Female No  102  20 102 SC  1  66.00  71.00  62.00  69.20  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605815 RAHUL  SARKAR Male No  103 103 UR  1  65.50  86.00  59.33  73.83  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821158 SOMNATH  SAHA Male No  104 104 UR  3  65.50  71.00  59.50  66.86  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682849 PRITAM  RAY Male No  105  21 105 SC  4  65.25  73.00  61.00  77.86  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697402 PRATIK  SULTANIA Male No  106 106 UR  10  65.25  72.00  60.80  70.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556304 SANGAM  KHARIA Female No  107  2 107 ST  2  64.50  81.00  57.50  57.29  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002624407 SAMAR HAANGH DEWAN Male No  108  17 108 OBC-B  1  64.50  79.00  59.17  67.00  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796235 JOYANTA  ROY Male No  109  22 109 SC  7  64.50  73.00  61.50  80.57  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697204 RAJAT  BASAK Male No  110  3 110 OBC-A  3  64.50  70.00  62.67  77.43  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499715 SANKALP  SHRIVASTAVA Male No  111 111 UR  3  64.50  68.00  60.60  66.60  6261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885999 PRITAM  ROY Male No  112  23 112 SC  11  64.25  75.00  60.20  84.33  7411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484368 SUBHAJIT  ROY Male No  113  18 113 OBC-B  1  64.25  62.00  59.17  59.29  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540916 PRAKRITI  ADHIKARI Female No  114 114 UR  2  63.75  70.00  61.00  63.75  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590079 RIMI  SAHA Female No  115  24 115 SC  4  63.50  83.00  59.60  72.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476614 PRANAMITA  ROY Female No  116  25 116 SC  7  63.50  81.00  59.33  78.29  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580662 DIPTA  SAHA Male No  117 117 UR  5  63.50  80.00  58.00  61.43  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465944 ROHIT  TIRKEY Male No  118  3 118 ST  3  63.50  72.00  58.50  67.13  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637384 SOUMYADEEP  MAJI Male No  119  4 119 OBC-A  5  63.00  76.00  59.80  70.56  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002656849 SURAJ  SAH Male No  120 120 UR  2  63.00  64.00  58.17  89.86  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653359 SIDDHARTH  PANDEY Male No  121 121 UR  2  62.75  66.00  61.40  69.67  7116.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695915 BIPUL  BISWAS Male No  122  26 122 SC  2  62.50  65.00  57.83  69.29  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532264 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA Male No  123 123 UR  2  62.50  62.00  56.00  65.20  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582294 PROBAL  DAS Male No  124  27 124 SC  7  62.50  60.00  57.50  87.57  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492999 SAMRIDHA  DAS Male No  125  28 125 SC  2  62.25  69.00  59.17  76.50  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493575 NISHANTA KUMAR DAS Male No  126  29 126 SC  2  61.75  75.00  57.00  80.43  7326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662923 SHAHADAT  HOSSAIN Male No  127 127 UR  6  61.50  64.00  57.17  68.89  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442765 MANISH  SAH Male No  128 128 UR  2  60.50  74.00  57.33  56.29  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551784 DEBASHIS  ROY Male No  129  30 129 SC  6  60.50  60.00  57.20  68.29  6329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661763 ANKUR KUMAR GUPTA Male No  130 130 UR  1  60.25  85.00  57.60  75.33  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646555 ADRIKA  BRAHMA Female No  131 131 UR  21  60.25  75.00  56.50  58.67  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002602707 SUBHANKAR  SARKAR Male No  132  31 132 SC  6  60.25  66.00  56.00  75.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478556 SWAPNADIP  ROY Male No  133  32 133 SC  2  60.25  62.00  55.33  56.13  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881460 BILASH  ROY Male No  134  33 134 SC  9  59.50  68.00  55.33  94.57  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841684 FARHAN  AKHTAR Male No  135  5 135 OBC-A  8  59.25  65.00  56.00  59.71  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502284 PUJA  DAS Female No  136 136 UR  2  59.00  48.00  54.67  65.57  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832323 ASHISH KUMAR Male No  137 137 UR  2  58.50  50.00  57.67  51.50  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472254 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA Male No  138 138 UR  6  58.50  47.00  54.83  35.25  7557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829245 PRAVIN  CHOUDHARY Male No  139  34 139 SC  2  57.75  71.00  54.40  54.44  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773083 HITESH  ROY Male No  140 140 UR  4  57.50  60.00  55.20  64.17  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675176 MD ARSALAN RAHI Male No  141  6 141 OBC-A  9  57.25  55.00  52.20  37.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561774 ADITYA  JHA Male No  142 142 UR  8  57.00  78.00  52.33  63.00  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646621 ADARSH  ORAON Male No  143  4 143 ST  4  56.50  66.00  54.40  67.80  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002592938 PAWNI  KUNDU Female No  144 144 UR  2  56.50  52.00  55.00  47.33  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632596 DHANESWAR  SINGHA Male No  145  35 145 SC  4  55.75  67.00  54.00  69.86  7583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533588 ARNAB  SARKAR Male No  146  36 146 SC  1  55.75  58.00  54.20  84.80  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002837326 DIPAM  ROY Male No  20  1 1 OBC-A  4  76.50  70.00  72.67  94.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830652 MD RAHUL AHAMMED Male No  45  2 2 OBC-A  11  72.75  64.00  69.50  89.43  7504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697204 RAJAT  BASAK Male No  110  3 3 OBC-A  3  64.50  70.00  62.67  77.43  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637384 SOUMYADEEP  MAJI Male No  119  4 4 OBC-A  5  63.00  76.00  59.80  70.56  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841684 FARHAN  AKHTAR Male No  135  5 5 OBC-A  8  59.25  65.00  56.00  59.71  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675176 MD ARSALAN RAHI Male No  141  6 6 OBC-A  9  57.25  55.00  52.20  37.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Siliguri College, Darjeeling,Darjeeling

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:22.50

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002913904 ABHINANDAN  DHAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  19  85.50  83.00  80.17  91.71  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776057 SOUMARUP  BHOWMICK Male No  4  2 2 OBC-B  5  83.75  94.00  75.83  89.13  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928665 PRATIN PAUL Male No  8  3 3 OBC-B  4  78.75  90.00  75.80  93.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556822 SWEETY KUMARI YADAV Female No  10  4 4 OBC-B  1  78.50  90.00  72.33  76.50  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659622 PAPI  PAUL Female No  13  5 5 OBC-B  3  77.75  93.00  70.50  74.43  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572335 PRIYANGSHU  GHOSH Male No  50  6 6 OBC-B  1  72.00  90.00  65.17  87.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458784 RONI  GOPE Male No  51  7 7 OBC-B  3  72.00  65.00  64.83  68.14  6248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566970 DHRUBA  SHIL Male No  58  8 8 OBC-B  1  71.00  91.00  63.67  78.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565615 AABIR  SUTRADHAR Male No  68  9 9 OBC-B  5  69.75  83.00  66.00  78.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607309 JEET  BASAK Male No  69  10 10 OBC-B  4  69.50  93.00  62.17  77.71  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696171 ABHIJIT  PAUL Male No  77  11 11 OBC-B  3  68.25  73.00  66.00  65.43  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928453 REJU  DAS Male No  79  12 12 OBC-B  10  68.00  80.00  62.33  50.86  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002862241 GOURANGA  DEBNATH Male No  86  13 13 OBC-B  13  67.25  68.00  62.00  80.43  7446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772364 REEWAN  RAI Male No  91  14 14 OBC-B  11  67.00  76.00  63.80  57.43  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470134 IPSITA  BHOWMIK Female No  97  15 15 OBC-B  7  66.25  68.00  60.00  82.71  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684634 KOMAL  THAPA Female No  100  16 16 OBC-B  3  66.00  77.00  59.17  55.29  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624407 SAMAR HAANGH DEWAN Male No  108  17 17 OBC-B  1  64.50  79.00  59.17  67.00  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484368 SUBHAJIT  ROY Male No  113  18 18 OBC-B  1  64.25  62.00  59.17  59.29  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002733499 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  3  1 1 SC  4  84.00  93.00  78.17  84.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708034 RAJARSHI  DAS Male No  22  2 2 SC  11  76.00  92.00  72.00  80.57  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918785 KUSHO  BARMAN Male No  33  3 3 SC  12  74.25  83.00  69.33  82.67  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789726 DHRUBAJYOTI  BARMAN Male No  34  4 4 SC  2  74.25  78.00  68.67  77.29  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791377 PIYASI  ROY Female No  35  5 5 SC  15  74.00  82.00  69.67  82.29  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449001 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  43  6 6 SC  2  73.00  75.00  66.17  70.17  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804961 TANUJA  ROY Female No  44  7 7 SC  3  72.75  84.00  65.83  70.25  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758967 SUJOY  DAS Male No  47  8 8 SC  4  72.50  80.00  67.20  70.60  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453128 PURANJOY  ROY Male No  48  9 9 SC  2  72.50  70.00  67.50  77.20  7385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928135 KARTIK  MANDAL Male No  49  10 10 SC  12  72.50  63.00  66.67  54.43  7220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677842 DEBOLINA  ADHIKARY Female No  52  11 11 SC  2  71.75  70.00  64.67  78.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578857 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  53  12 12 SC  4  71.50  86.00  68.33  65.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002460851 NITESH KUMAR SAH Male No  55  13 13 SC  2  71.50  72.00  64.67  38.80  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932084 UNNATA  ROY Male No  60  14 14 SC  4  70.50  80.00  61.83  58.86  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660463 DIP  SARKAR Male No  84  15 15 SC  1  67.75  73.00  63.83  73.57  6267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506499 PRIYA  DAS Female No  87  16 16 SC  7  67.00  91.00  63.00  90.67  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852864 SOUMITRA  BARMAN Male No  90  17 17 SC  3  67.00  81.00  59.83  79.71  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662249 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  92  18 18 SC  2  67.00  64.00  62.17  87.00  7365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822133 RAJDWIP  BISWAS Male No  95  19 19 SC  4  66.50  76.00  61.17  63.14  7096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718554 PAPRI  BARMA Female No  102  20 20 SC  1  66.00  71.00  62.00  69.20  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682849 PRITAM  RAY Male No  105  21 21 SC  4  65.25  73.00  61.00  77.86  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796235 JOYANTA  ROY Male No  109  22 22 SC  7  64.50  73.00  61.50  80.57  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885999 PRITAM  ROY Male No  112  23 23 SC  11  64.25  75.00  60.20  84.33  7411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590079 RIMI  SAHA Female No  115  24 24 SC  4  63.50  83.00  59.60  72.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Siliguri College, Darjeeling,Darjeeling

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:22.50

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002476614 PRANAMITA  ROY Female No  116  25 25 SC  7  63.50  81.00  59.33  78.29  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695915 BIPUL  BISWAS Male No  122  26 26 SC  2  62.50  65.00  57.83  69.29  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582294 PROBAL  DAS Male No  124  27 27 SC  7  62.50  60.00  57.50  87.57  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492999 SAMRIDHA  DAS Male No  125  28 28 SC  2  62.25  69.00  59.17  76.50  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493575 NISHANTA KUMAR DAS Male No  126  29 29 SC  2  61.75  75.00  57.00  80.43  7326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551784 DEBASHIS  ROY Male No  129  30 30 SC  6  60.50  60.00  57.20  68.29  6329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602707 SUBHANKAR  SARKAR Male No  132  31 31 SC  6  60.25  66.00  56.00  75.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478556 SWAPNADIP  ROY Male No  133  32 32 SC  2  60.25  62.00  55.33  56.13  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881460 BILASH  ROY Male No  134  33 33 SC  9  59.50  68.00  55.33  94.57  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829245 PRAVIN  CHOUDHARY Male No  139  34 34 SC  2  57.75  71.00  54.40  54.44  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632596 DHANESWAR  SINGHA Male No  145  35 35 SC  4  55.75  67.00  54.00  69.86  7583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533588 ARNAB  SARKAR Male No  146  36 36 SC  1  55.75  58.00  54.20  84.80  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002693850 NISHANT  TIRKEY Male No  85  1 1 ST  2  67.50  78.00  63.00  69.50  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556304 SANGAM  KHARIA Female No  107  2 2 ST  2  64.50  81.00  57.50  57.29  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465944 ROHIT  TIRKEY Male No  118  3 3 ST  3  63.50  72.00  58.50  67.13  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646621 ADARSH  ORAON Male No  143  4 4 ST  4  56.50  66.00  54.40  67.80  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


